Position

Facility Maintenance Supervisor

Facility Maintenance Worker |

Facility Maintenance Worker I

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held City

Ceres

Ceres

Ceres

Ceres

Ceres

Ceres

Ceres

Ceres

Department

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance
Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Public Works-Facility
Maintenance

Total Wages

$77,378

$65,623

$62,201

$58,151

$48,305

$44,954

$34,843

$34,584



