	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facility Maintenance Supervisor		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$77,378
2.	Facility Maintenance Worker II		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$65,623
3.	Facility Maintenance Worker II		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$62,201
4.	Custodian		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$58,151
5.	Custodian		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$48,305
6.	Custodian		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$44,954
7.	Custodian		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$34,843
8.	Custodian		Ceres	Public Works-Facility Maintenance	\$34,584